1
CO2 Incubators with Touchscreen ControllerCelCulture® Touch
CO2 Incubators with Touchscreen Controller
One Touch Closer to Cell Culture Innovation
CelCulture® Touch
Model: CCL-170/240B-_-HHS-TSModel: CCL-170/240B-_-TS
2
CO2 Incubators with Touchscreen ControllerCelCulture® Touch

We provide reliable services through our global network of Field Service
Representatives, offering ready parts, technical support, field engineers,
factory experts, and after-sales support.
Good Global Reputation
Our Service Team is dedicated to providing service of the highest
standards. We provide timely, responsive service while meeting or even
exceeding customer’s expectations.
Safeguard Your Equipment
with Our Service and
Warranty Package!
6
CO2 Incubators with Touchscreen ControllerCelCulture® Touch
ORDERING INFORMATION
TOUCHSCREEN MODEL WITH MOIST HEAT DECONTAMINATION
MODEL ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
CCL-050B-8-TS 2170388 CelCulture® Incubator 50 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, No ULPA, 220-240 VAC 50/60 Hz
CCL-170B-8-TS 2170371 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, 220-240 VAC 50/60 Hz
CCL-240B-8-TS 2170372 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, 220-240 VAC 50/60 Hz
CCL-170B-9-TS 2170412 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, 110-130 VAC 50/60 Hz
CCL-240B-9-TS 2170413 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, 110-130 VAC 50/60 Hz
CCL-170T-8-TS 2170373 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2/O2 Control, ULPA, 220-240 VAC 50/60 Hz
TOUCHSCREEN MODEL WITH HIGH HEAT STERILIZATION
MODEL ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
CCL-170B-8-HHS-TS 2170363 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, 220-240 VAC 50/60 Hz
CCL-240B-8-HHS-TS 2170364 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, 220-240 VAC 50/60 Hz
CCL-170B-9-HHS-TS 2170405 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, 110-130 VAC 50/60 Hz
CCL-240B-9-HHS-TS 2170407 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, 110-130 VAC 50/60 Hz
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
 500 mm (19.7")  497 mm (19.6")
533 mm (21.0”)
230 mm (9.1")